
Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 ^ Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

^?Ji^H(S.. ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Ethan Corson

Finance Address: 4601 W. 62nd Ter.
Filing Report ^^

City: Fairway Zip: 66205 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 7

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $62,163.12

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) yieWprmt $110,683.72

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $172,846.84

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $25,922.36

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $ 146,924.48

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $ 1,390.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS f Schedule D) view/print $3,303.30

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 10:37:25 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Ethan Corson

Print this form or Go Back



12/28/23

12/28/23

12/28/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/27/23

12/26/23

12/26/23

12/26/23

Dan Wancura
6617 West 80th Street
Overland Park KS 66204

Amita Haury
7913 SW 24th St.
Halstead KS 67056

Joyce Meyer
5935ReinhardtDr.
Fairway KS 66205

Philip Hatchett
1656 Kipling St. #2
Houston TX 77006

Sara Kircher
5201W 80th Street
Prairie Village KS 66208

William & Eileen
McDonald
16934 S.Bradley Drive
Olathe KS 66062

Ash Grove Cement

Company
P.O. Box 25900
Overland Park KS 66225

William Seller
15554 S Hillside St. Unit
3903
Olathe KS 66062

Linda McNicholas
5400 Ash Street
R^oelandPark KS 66205

Logan Heley
? 3 3 5 Santa Fe Lane
DverlandPark KS 66212

Robert Vancleave
13327 W. 113th
Dverland Park KS 66210

Ernie Lunsford
15900 W 124th Cir
31athe KS 66062

\\ Frisby
10121 W 59th Ten-
^erriam KS 66203

Loren Berenbom
?718Delmar
:>rairie Village KS 66207

3aula Schwach

5942 Shawnee Mission
3arkway

airway KS 66205

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Computer Software

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Retired

Not Employed

Community

Engagement

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Physician

Not Employed

$10.00

$100.00

$40.00

$75.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$20.00

$5.00

$100.00

$35.00

$15.00

$500.00

$50.001


