Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Ethan Corson Finance Address: 4601 W. 62nd Ter. Filing Report Address2:

City: Fairway Zip: 66205 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Senator District: 7



SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023	3)	
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$62,163.12
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$110,683.72
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$172,846.84
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$25,922.36
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$146,924.48
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$1,390.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$3,303.30
"I dealars that this report including any accompanying schedular on	d statements has been exemi	nod by mo

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/28/2024 10:37:25 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Ethan Corson

Print this form or Go Back

12/28/23	Dan Wancura 6617 West 80th Street Overland Park KS 66204	Credit Card	Computer Software	\$10.00
12/28/23	Arnita Haury 7913 SW 24th St. Halstead KS 67056	Check	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/28/23	Joyce Meyer 5935 Reinhardt Dr. Fairway KS 66205	Check	Not Employed	\$40.00
12/27/23	Philip Hatchett 1656 Kipling St. #2 Houston TX 77006	Check	Not Employed	\$75.00
12/27/23	Sara Kircher 5201 W 80th Street Prairie Village KS 66208	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/27/23	William & Eileen McDonald 16934 S. Bradley Drive Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$250.00
12/27/23	Ash Grove Cement Company P.O. Box 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
12/27/23	William Seiler 15554 S Hillside St. Unit 3903 Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Retired	\$100.00
12/27/23	Linda McNicholas 5400 Ash Street Roeland Park KS 66205	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$20.00
12/27/23	Logan Heley 8335 Santa Fe Lane Overland Park KS 66212	Credit Card	Community Engagement	\$5.00
12/27/23	Robert Vancleave 13327 W. 113th Overland Park KS 66210	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$100.00
12/27/23	Ernie Lunsford 15900 W 124th Cir Olathe KS 66062	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$35.00
12/26/23	Al Frisby 10121 W 59th Terr Merriam KS 66203	Credit Card	Not employed	\$15.00
12/26/23	Loren Berenbom 8718 Delmar Prairie Village KS 66207	Credit Card	Physician	\$500.00
12/26/23	Paula Schwach 3942 Shawnee Mission Parkway Fairway KS 66205	Credit Card	Not Employed	\$50.00